		[bookmark: RANGE!A10]First Name
	Last Name
	Home Phone
	Mobile Phone
	Home Email
	Member Since

	David
	Baggett
	 
	540.686.6819
	dsb0608@gmail.com
	4/20/2016

	Stanley
	Barnes
	540.662.5751
	 
	NA
	1/1/1993

	Jacki
	Brown
	540.450.3380
	540.300.5869
	jacquelinestonebrown@comcast.net
	5/20/2015

	Barry
	Cochran
	 
	540.539.5506
	scarecrow2@icloud.com
	1/17/2018

	Ann
	Cook
	540-665-5794
	703-627-5906
	aezcook@gmail.com
	6/19/2021

	Samantha
	Ellis
	540-431-5173
	 
	NA
	1/1/2021

	Bill
	Enos
	 
	703-403-5264
	annjimtaylor@verizon.net
	9/18/2021

	Jim Taylor
	Enos Contact
	 
	703-403-5264
	annjimtaylor@verizon.net
	9/18/2021

	Lois
	Everline
	540.667.4685
	 
	NA
	1/1/1988

	Irene
	Ferrell
	 
	 
	NA
	4/17/2022

	Dorothy
	Fontaine
	 
	540-336-4936
	dorothy.fontaine@gmail.com
	9/18/2021

	Buddy 
	Gray
	 
	205-799-1056
	mikaela@buddygrays.com
	1/1/2021

	Jim
	Green
	540.955.4230
	 
	2greensinva@gmail.com
	1/1/1993

	Mary
	Green
	540.955.4230
	 
	2greensinva@gmail.com
	1/1/1996

	Sharon
	Hart
	540.955.6229
	 
	s.hart@erols.com  
	9/16/2015

	Janet
	Lincoln
	540.955.1620
	 
	NA
	1/1/2006

	Danny
	Miller
	 
	540-336-6354
	jozplace52@gmail.com
	7/21/2021

	Jo
	Miller
	 
	540-336-6354
	jozplace52@gmail.com
	7/21/2021

	Daniel
	Perry
	540.635.6499 
	540.660.9351
	karate25@comcast.net
	8/17/2016

	Lea
	Schiefele
	 
	561-906-3213
	leaschiefele@gmail.com
	6/1/2020

	James
	Shobert
	 
	989-992-7932
	jrshobert@gmail.com
	6/19/2021

	Christopher
	Walker
	 
	540.303.0080
	chrisvinson1@gmail.com
	3/18/2015

	James
	Walker
	 
	540.303.0019
	jwalker3965@gmail.com
	3/18/2015

	Wayne
	Williams
	 
	540.535.6958
	wayne.williams026@gmail.com
	4/7/2020

	Carolyn
	Zdziera
	 
	304-702-0089
	czdziera@msnm.com
	5/20/2022
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